MR16 Start Data Sheet © General Electric Company 2003 1
MR16 Start
50mm ø Dichroic Mirror Halogen Lamps
20W, 35W, 50W
DESCRIPTION
MR16 Start lamps are low voltage tungsten halogen
reflector-mounted lamps popular for downlighting and
accent lighting applications because of their small size,

Life : 2000 hours
Burning Position: any
Order Code Watts Peak Beam Colour
Intensity Spread Temp.
(cd) (°) (K)
Bulb: clear, open, Cap: GU5.3
Q20MR16/SP (ESX) 20 3500 12 2900
Q20MR16/FL (BAB) 20 500 36 2900
Q35MR16/SP (FRB) 35 7500 12 3000
Q35MR16/FL (FMW) 35 925 36 3000
Q50MR16/SP (EXT) 50 9500 12 3000
Q50MR16/M (EXZ) 50 3000 24 3000
Q50MR16/FL (EXN) 50 1500 36 3000
Q50MR16/WF (FNV) 50 700 55 3000
Bulb: clear, closed, Cap:GU5.3
Q20MR16/SP (ESX) 20 3150 12 2900
Q20MR16/FL (BAB) 20 450 36 2900
Q35MR16/SP (FRB) 35 6750 12 3000